TAMURA CORPORATION
43352 Business Park Drive.  |   P.O. Box 892230 Temecula, CA 92589-2230  |  www.tamuracorp.com
94
Linear Wall Plug Adapters
USA
Tel: 800-872-6624
Fax: 909-676-9482
Japan

• Withstand Voltage = 1,500V (input to output)
• High Quality Robust Designs
• Class II Transformer
Part # Volts
Rated Output at 100% Load
mA
Output Type
(AC/DC)
212AS03032 3.0 320 DC
318AS03100 3.0 1000 DC
830AS03175 3.0 1750 DC
212AS04025 4.5 250 DC
318AS04070 4.5 700 DC
420AS04100 4.5 1000 DC
830AS04150 4.5 1500 DC
212AS06020 6.0 200 DC
318AS06050 6.0 500 DC
420AS06090 6.0 900 DC
830AS06125 6.0 1250 DC
212AS09012 9.0 125 DC
318AS09035 9.0 350 DC
420AS09060 9.0 600 DC
830AS09100 9.0 1000 DC
835AS09140 9.0 1400 DC
212AS12010 12.0 100 DC
318AS12030 12.0 300 DC
420AS12050 12.0 500 DC
830AS12080 12.0 800 DC
835AS12100 12.0 1000 DC
212AS15007 15.0 75 DC
318AS15025 15.0 250 DC
420AS15040 15.0 400 DC
830AS15070 15.0 700 DC
835AS15080 15.0 800 DC
212AS18006 18.0 60 DC
318AS18020 18.0 200 DC
420AS18035 18.0 350 DC
830AS18060 18.0 600 DC
835AS18070 18.0 700 DC
212AS24005 24.0 50 DC
318AS24015 24.0 150 DC
420AS24025 24.0 250 DC
830AS24045 24.0 450 DC
835AS24050 24.0 500 DC
212AS12012 12.0 125 AC
318AS12037 12.0 375 AC
420AS12075 12.0 750 AC
830AS12100 12.0 1000 AC
835AS12150 12.0 1500 AC
212AS16010 16.0 100 AC
318AS16030 16.0 300 AC
420AS16056 16.0 560 AC
830AS16090 16.0 900 AC
835AS16112 16.0 1125 AC
212AS20007 20.0 75 AC
318AS20022 20.0 225 AC
420AS20045 20.0 450 AC
830AS20080 20.0 800 AC
835AS20090 20.0 900 AC
212AS24006 24.0 60 AC
318AS24020 24.0 200 AC
420AS24037 24.0 375 AC
830AS24070 24.0 700 AC
835AS24075 24.0 750 AC
Mechanical Dimension Table
SERIES LENGTH(L) WIDTH(W) HEIGHT(H